
First number is total of 1's

FRI 29 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jake 36.71 4 2NQBersch 0.005 20069 -2 02

First number is total of 1's

FRI 29 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Hope 37.57 01 72QFanok 0.008 08046 72 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Finn McCool 44.80 9 5NQSullivan 0.007 12159 -4 05

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Melody 32.71 01 72QShriver 0.006 16050 72 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Luca 35.59 31 75QHammond 0.004 20389 72 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Champ 12.42 0 2NQMarden 0.002 20023 2 02
Fia 35.01 3 2NQVespucci 0.003 20292 -1 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Scope 46.43 14 50NQStuurman 0.001 24036 36 03,2,4,5,6,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI 29 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Sofia 0.00 0 0NQWennerstrom 0.006 08366 0 0
Laurel 0.00 0 0ABSStipick 0.007 08370 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Star 45.03 10 59NQDershowitz 0.005 12160 49 03,2,4,5,6,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Hope 45.06 10 2NQNye 0.004 16016 -8 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tinker 38.67 6 3NQVanderwende 0.003 20397 -3 03
Bailey 0.00 0 0ABSMullen 0.002 20025 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Twitch 38.05 61 65QRich 0.001 24344 59 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI 29 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rufus 0.00 0 0NQHughey 0.0041 12155 0 0
Victoria 0.00 0 0ABSStoddard 0.0042 12167 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Joules 36.91 1 1NQHajosy 0.0038 16380 0 01

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
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Blink 27.53 01 70QScripko 0.0025 20392 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Ruby 33.85 1 5NQScripko 0.0027 20241 4 05
Cam 0.00 0 0NQManis 0.0029 20268 0 0
Kindle 41.07 9 4NQTeramoto 0.0031 20282 -5 04
Ace 37.25 5 3NQMacchione 0.0026 20396 -2 03
Haley 0.00 0 0ABSBogert 0.0028 20258 0 0
Brooke 0.00 0 0ABSGrasso 0.0030 20270 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
C.J. 40.10 8 1NQLackey 0.006 24326 -7 01
Diamond 0.00 0 0NQBishop 0.007 24330 0 0
Decker 41.59 9 3NQSoviero 0.009 24413 -6 03
Comet 0.00 0 0ABSBogert 0.008 24410 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 29 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 33.41 01 77QWeintrub 0.0040 12171 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Kramer 0.00 0 0NQBerman 0.0034 16198 0 0
Eva 37.31 2 3NQPolito 0.0035 16200 1 03
Razzle 0.00 0 0NQLuce 0.0036 16206 0 0
Thula 48.31 13 1NQHughey 0.0037 16215 -12 01

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Hank 36.38 41 78QGichner 0.0022 20311 74 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Porsche 27.76 02 71QHammond 0.0021 20309 71 05,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 37.34 53 67QThompson 0.0010 20269 62 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Anna 30.16 0 3NQZilney 0.0011 20223 3 03
Suri 24.20 0 1NQStahl 0.0024 20224 1 01
Ici Blue 37.46 5 3NQHartman 0.0014 20257 -2 03
Sheila 29.43 0 3NQFischer 0.0015 20274 3 03
Samie 30.30 0 5NQDauer 0.0016 20278 5 05
Joe Joe Joker 46.22 14 1NQGarfinkel 0.0017 20295 -13 01
Batman 30.09 0 3NQPosner 0.0018 20297 3 03
Scoot 0.00 0 0NQSherman 0.0019 20299 0 0
Nell 0.00 0 0NQLesko 0.0020 20305 0 0
Minnie 40.47 8 2NQHrycyk 0.0023 20316 -6 02
Petey 0.00 0 0ABSGarfinkel 0.0012 20236 0 0
Bullet 0.00 0 0ABSColes 0.0013 20238 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tess 28.54 0 4NQBisbee 0.002 24323 4 04
Blaze 0.00 0 0NQCasella 0.003 24342 0 0
Rico 43.13 11 1NQPalius 0.004 24345 -10 01
Layla 25.52 0 1NQNovak 0.005 24348 1 01

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Savannah 0.00 0 0NQSchmitter 0.001 26358 0 0
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First number is total of 1's

FRI 29 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Jenny 37.02 0 4NQPolito 0.0047 04077 4 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Emma 42.88 4 3NQWrede 0.0043 12093 -1 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Chester 32.72 0 2NQMeisel 0.0033 20125 2 02

First number is total of 1's

FRI 29 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Ellee 33.69 0 2NQPelter 0.0046 04074 2 02

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Lexie 41.53 3 3NQSzakacs 0.0044 08083 0 03
GG 44.60 6 2NQBerman 0.0045 08086 -4 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pilot 35.18 01 75QSchmitter 0.0039 16113 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brody 30.41 0 3NQSolakian 0.0032 20128 3 03
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